
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
364 
327 
303 
371 
363 
313 
312 
314 
388 
309 
316 
318 
321 
344 
422 
390 
325 
403 
455 
413 
460 

Name 
Ali  Akabi 
Thomas Bale 
Joey van Splunteren 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Liam Crystal 
Niels Koolen 
Rami Azzam 
Thomas Raw 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Simon Klemund 
Maz Chughtai 
Rashid Almuammari 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Eliot Jones 
Jeroen Vinken 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Joshua Ingle 
Prashant Kochhar 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Andre Bandeira (N) 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Best Tm 
39.801 
39.936 
39.947 
40.095 
40.153 
40.264 
40.325 
40.446 
40.513 
40.759 
40.832 
40.856 
40.870 
40.893 
40.893 
41.011 
41.154 
41.334 
41.941 
42.738 
43.320 

Diff 

0.135 
0.146 
0.294 
0.352 
0.463 
0.524 
0.645 
0.712 
0.958 
1.031 
1.055 
1.069 
1.092 
1.092 
1.210 
1.353 
1.533 
2.140 
2.937 
3.519 

Best Speed 
83.576 
83.293 
83.270 
82.963 
82.843 
82.615 
82.490 
82.243 
82.107 
81.611 
81.466 
81.418 
81.390 
81.344 
81.344 
81.110 
80.828 
80.476 
79.311 
77.832 
76.787 

In Lap 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
7 
4 
8 
4 
8 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 
3 
8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official 
#327 & #403 - best lap time cancelled - dropped down front bumper 

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:58:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:09:06 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 10:05 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
364 
327 
303 
363 
312 
388 
344 
314 
309 
316 
321 
371 
403 
318 
313 
325 
422 
413 
455 
390 
460 

Name 
Ali  Akabi 
Thomas Bale 
Joey van Splunteren 
Liam Crystal 
Rami Azzam 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Eliot Jones 
Thomas Raw 
Simon Klemund 
Maz Chughtai 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Prashant Kochhar 
Rashid Almuammari 
Niels Koolen 
Joshua Ingle (N) 
Jeroen Vinken 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Andre Bandeira (N) 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Diff 

0.141 
4.478 
4.932 
5.333 
9.409 
9.793 

10.358 
11.394 
11.600 
12.680 
14.614 
16.896 
18.186 
18.983 
22.071 
27.772 
28.003 
28.683 
39.301 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
9:28.114 
9:28.255 
9:32.592 
9:33.046 
9:33.447 
9:37.523 
9:37.907 
9:38.472 
9:39.508 
9:39.714 
9:40.794 
9:42.728 
9:45.010 
9:46.300 
9:47.097 
9:50.185 
9:55.886 
9:56.117 
9:56.797 

10:07.415 
9:30.639 

Best Tm 
40.057 
40.078 
40.300 
40.283 
40.447 
40.533 
40.616 
40.614 
40.735 
40.682 
40.666 
40.265 
41.076 
40.899 
40.483 
41.151 
40.934 
41.757 
41.657 
40.956 
42.985 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Provisional 
#313, 371, 390 - 10 Sec Penalty - Dropped down bumper 
#390 - 10 Sec penalty - Gaining an unfair advantage 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:17:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.141 

Avg. Speed 

81.972 

Best Lap Tm 

40.057 

Best Speed 

83.042 

Best Lap by 

364 - Ali  Akabi 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:22:27 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 11:20 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
364 
303 
363 
312 
388 
344 
327 
314 
313 
309 
321 
371 
422 
390 
403 
325 

413 
455 
318 
316 
460 

Name 
Ali  Akabi 
Joey van Splunteren 
Liam Crystal 
Rami Azzam 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Eliot Jones 
Thomas Bale 
Thomas Raw 
Niels Koolen 
Simon Klemund 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Jeroen Vinken 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Prashant Kochhar 
Joshua Ingle (N) 

Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Rashid Almuammari 
Maz Chughtai 
Andre Bandeira (N) 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

16 
15 

7 
2 
2 

Diff 

1.017 
1.494 
6.183 
8.659 
9.897 

12.605 
12.690 
14.193 
15.584 
20.302 
23.115 
24.096 
25.444 
29.850 
30.569 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
12:52.516 
12:53.533 
12:54.010 
12:58.699 
13:01.175 
13:02.413 
13:05.121 
13:05.206 
13:06.709 
13:08.100 
13:12.818 
13:15.631 
13:16.612 
13:17.960 
13:22.366 
13:23.085 

11:31.266 
10:51.766 

5:07.842 
1:29.798 
1:37.833 

Best Tm 
40.233 
40.174 
40.147 
40.587 
40.523 
40.442 
40.255 
40.798 
40.507 
40.907 
40.835 
40.298 
41.065 
40.880 
41.148 
41.044 

41.326 
41.657 
42.178 
43.976 
46.765 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official 
#327 & #371  - 10 Sec penalty - Dropped down bumper 
#413 - 10 Sec Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:18:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.017 

Avg. Speed 

81.813 

Best Lap Tm 

40.147 

Best Speed 

82.856 

Best Lap by 

363 - Liam Crystal 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:45:20 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 01:50 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
303 
327 
363 
312 
371 
364 
313 
388 
321 
316 
344 
422 
403 
455 
460 
413 
390 
309 
314 
318 

325 

Name 
Joey van Splunteren 
Thomas Bale 
Liam Crystal 
Rami Azzam 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Ali  Akabi 
Niels Koolen 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Maz Chughtai 
Eliot Jones 
Jeroen Vinken 
Prashant Kochhar 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Andre Bandeira (N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Simon Klemund 
Thomas Raw 
Rashid Almuammari 

Joshua Ingle (N) 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
11 
11 
10 

6 

17 

Diff 
0.316 
0.541 
6.998 
7.273 
7.525 

7.730 
8.250 

10.965 
26.796 
26.971 
27.256 
27.381 
41.453 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
11:32.021 
11:32.246 
11:38.703 
11:38.978 
11:39.230 
11:31.705 
11:39.435 
11:39.955 
11:42.670 
11:58.501 
11:58.676 
11:58.961 
11:59.086 
12:13.158 
11:38.606 

7:46.490 
7:46.725 
6:58.303 
4:13.781 

12:15.204 

Best Tm 
40.219 
40.190 
40.257 
40.294 
40.324 
40.166 
40.379 
40.615 
40.707 
40.566 
41.365 
41.242 
41.264 
41.658 
42.777 
41.492 
41.198 
41.258 
41.334 

41.331 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#325 - DQ - Contravention of flag signal – Black Flag (ignored more than once) 
Official 
#364 - 5 places penalty - Contravention of flag signal during race  

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:18:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.541 

Avg. Speed 

81.715 

Best Lap Tm 

40.166 

Best Speed 

82.816 

Best Lap by 

364 - Ali  Akabi 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:40:31 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 03:30 PM 


